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A B C D E F

8 & UNDER

5/9 1 White, Kameryn 17.802

5/9 2 McPherson, Texana 30.056

5/9 3 Harrison, Ana Cale 32.448

5/9 4 McPherson, Kinsley 35.336

5/9 5 Boegner, Trent M&M 36.697

5/9 6 Locock, Ryan 59.701

5/9 7 Bender, Jakup Sneaky Man 61.588

5/9 8 McPherson, Allie 68.398

5/9 9 Harrison, Aiden 69.282

5/9 10 Nicholas, Skylar JT NT

JUNIOR

5/9 44 Ross, Faith PC Firen Frenchman 16.546 1D $78.85

5/9 14 Nelson, Tatum Smalls 16.764 $52.50

5/9 92 Coates, Ashleigh Pass M Moon 16.824

5/9 21 McGinley, Ragen CCC Poco Money 16.929

5/9 139 Potter, Merritt 17.326 2D $67.50

5/9 116 Blach, Ashley BB's Angel From Above 17.408 45.00$      

5/9 82 White, Kameryn Jaz 17.479

5/9 57 Nicholas, Dalton Iron Headed Horse 17.561 3D $45.00

5/9 74 Cuccurullo, Taylor RainMan 17.793 $30.00

5/9 6 Doty, Brittany Kadillac 18.027 4D $33.75

5/9 35 Doty, Brittany SR Easter Del Rey 18.096 $22.50

5/9 80 Neal, Madison Rugger 18.283

5/9 76 Tennison, Jayme Devilsh Dundee 18.392

5/9 69 Doty, Brittany Apto Be Royal 20.043

5/9 45 Doty, Haley Gypsy 22.029

5/9 136 Balch, Ashlee King 17.133+5

5/9 106 Dunlap, Brooke Charlie Brown 17.485+5

5/9 75 Lane, Mollie SunUp Starbert 17.820+5

5/9 137 Diaz, Sydnee Neacy 21.751+10

5/9 95 Diaz, Sydnee Coon NT

0VER & UNDER (19-49)

5/9 81 Duke, LaTricia Happy To Run Em 16.445 1D $85.31

5/9 65 Duke, LaTricia SR Packin Gold 16.750

5/9 94 Duke, LaTricia My Lady Bug Leo 16.847

5/9 98 Coates, Anisa The Toll 17.001 2D $73.13

5/9 33 Boegner, Kristian Rock N Brandi 17.569 3D $48.75

5/9 72 Boegner, Kristian JBS Money Maker 17.643

5/9 112 Godinez, Whitney Spy Guy 17.939

5/9 60 Newbould, Tina Skeeter 19.010 4D $36.56

5/9 38 Martinez, Daniella Rowdy 19.196

5/9 51 Boegner, Kristian Mr Magik Man 19.382
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5/9 85 Godinez, Whitney Troubled Perks 22.729

5/9 104 Britt, Stephanie Shanias Pepto 17.242+5

5/9 8 Boegner, Kristian Yellowstone 17.257+5

SENIOR

5/9 16 Johnson, Leesa Jack's Martini 16.817 1D $82.69

5/9 42 Craig, Amye KN Fabulous Breeze 17.132 55.13$      

5/9 97 Frasier, Deb Joe Baby 17.199

5/9 7 Gaida, Karen Shawne Wampum 17.208

5/9 26 Ware, Cindy Jackies Parr Three 17.297

5/9 4 Cotter, Lisa Sonitas Shaker 17.323 70.88$      

5/9 90 Little, Willie French Oleo 17.335 47.25$      

5/9 37 Powell, Brenda Nonstop Moonshine 17.520  

5/9 59 Fitzgerald, Starla Dolly P 17.554

5/9 Creel, Laura Easy 17.634

5/9 43 Cotter, Lisa Outlaw John Dillinger 17.957 3D $47.25

5/9 17 Miller, Sue MD Fabulous Flit 17.968 31.50$      

5/9 2 Self, Melanie CLW Sonny Dee Sadie 18.469 4D $35.44

5/9 48 Self, Melanie Ole Mans Aloha 19.586 23.63$      

5/9 18 Doggett, Kathy AKA Heavy 21.943

5/9 67 Carter, Mary Aspecial Firewater 16.682+5

5/9 70 Frasier, Deb RGR Liar Liar 18.206+5

5/9 3 Craig, Amye Flaming Royalty NT

5/9 115 Schroedter, Linda Famous Cowboy NT

OPEN 5D

Date Draw Name Horse Time Time

5/9 71 Cline, Andrea Ali Money By Six 16.428 1D $381.02

5/9 81 Duke, LaTricia Happy To Run Em 16.445 297.68$   

5/9 44 Ross, Faith PC Firen Frenchman 16.546 214.33$   

5/9 107 Jermstad, Hannah Kiss Of An Angel 16.589 178.61$   

5/9 11 Link, Dawn Master Paymint 16.592 119.07$   

5/9 54 Cline, Andrea Blitz Dewberry 16.625

5/9 9 Cline, Andrea Mizzmo Miller 16.631

5/9 50 Morris, Kayli Fortune in Fuel 16.641

5/9 12 Hart, Deborah Five Times The Cash 16.713

5/9 65 Duke, LaTricia SR Packin Gold 16.750

5/9 14 Nelson, Tatum Smalls 16.764  

5/9 91 Cline, Andrea Fame To The Max 16.772

5/9 99 Anzick, Shelly Hollan Cash 16.801

5/9 16 Johnson, Leesa Jack's Martini 16.817

5/9 92 Coates, Ashleigh Pass M Moon 16.824  

5/9 94 Duke, LaTricia My Lady Bug Leo 16.847

5/9 131 Jermstad, Amanda Lucky Bottoms Jacket 16.889

5/9 102 Laurence, Nicole Live For Happy Hour 16.905
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5/9 123 Kuhn, Bobbie 16.923

5/9 21 McGinley, Ragen CCC Poco Money 16.929 2D $326.59

5/9 41 Webb, Kathy Twisted Sister 16.982 255.15$   

5/9 25 Lewis, Heather Lil Blu Diamond 16.995 183.71$   

5/9 98 Coates, Anisa The Toll 17.001 153.09$   

5/9 73 Cuccurullo, Jodi Classic Confederate 17.016 102.06$   

5/9 64 Southard, Ashley VF Rare Coin 17.030

5/9 138 Ledford, Montie EZ Jet Express 17.032

5/9 46 Clark, Karen Sonitalena 17.049

5/9 47 Ann Wyatt Cruz 17.053

5/9 110 Moody, Darcie RGR Marble Magic 17.053

5/9 5 Clark, Karen Flying Bar Bailey 17.058

5/9 39 Cline, Andrea Lizz Miller 17.086

5/9 86 McPherson, Kelli Ann Captian Despain 17.089

5/9 100 Glass, Gary Roll On With ME 17.101

5/9 42 Craig, Amye KN Fabulous Breeze 17.132

5/9 58 Bearden, Tara WMB Cash for Injun 17.135

5/9 97 Frasier, Deb Joe Baby 17.199

5/9 124 Little, Willie Ki 17.201

5/9 7 Gaida, Karen Shawne Wampum 17.208

5/9 111 DeKay, Deanna Pepto In The Mist 17.222

5/9 78 Kent, Danika Baby 17.229

5/9 62 Mackay, Kelsey Barbie 17.277

5/9 26 Ware, Cindy Jackies Parr Three 17.297

5/9 118 Boggs, Beverly French Tuff Wonder 17.301

5/9 28 Bearden, Tara Quanahs Cash 17.305

5/9 4 Cotter, Lisa Sonitas Shaker 17.323

5/9 139 Potter, Merritt 17.326  

5/9 63 Locock, Katherine Tuffs Flint 17.350

5/9 32 Young, Virginia Tiny Bit o Frost 17.364

5/9 87 Field, April Herk 17.389

5/9 30 Shelley, Ashley Hank 17.462 3D $272.16

5/9 82 White, Kameryn Jaz 17.479 212.63$   

5/9 105 Nisely, Marci Good To Be A Queen 17.488 153.09$   

5/9 37 Powell, Brenda Nonstop Moonshine 17.520 127.58$   

5/9 20 Silvers, Melissa 17.522 85.05$      

5/9 53 Lewis, Heather TF Speedy Wood Dyna 17.532

5/9 59 Fitzgerald, Starla Dolly P 17.554

5/9 57 Nicholas, Dalton Iron Headed Horse 17.561  

5/9 15 Berry, Melissa Frosted French Sugar 17.567

5/9 33 Boegner, Kristian Rock N Brandi 17.569

5/9 89 McCafferty, Joy Scooter 17.588

5/9 96 Lane, Mollie SunUp Starbert 17.619

5/9 Creel, Laura Easy 17.634

5/9 72 Boegner, Kristian JBS Money Maker 17.643

5/9 103 Jorgensen, Nelli Good Lookin 17.755

5/9 109 DeKay, Alex Jet Drive 17.789
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5/9 55 Hunt, Kathy Mighty Margarita 17.864

5/9 101 Kuhn, Bobbie Wacky Wood 17.932 4D $217.73

5/9 112 Godinez, Whitney Spy Guy 17.939 170.10$   

5/9 43 Cotter, Lisa Outlaw John Dillinger 17.957 122.47$   

5/9 17 Miller, Sue MD Fabulous Flit 17.968 102.06$   

5/9 88 McDermott, Karen Tricksie 17.969 68.04$      

5/9 113 Nisely, Avery Pixie 18.018

5/9 6 Doty, Brittany Kadillac 18.027  

5/9 19 Morse, Laurie Zans Moon Jet Two 18.028

5/9 35 Doty, Brittany SR Easter Del Rey 18.096  

5/9 56 Roberts, Randi Captain Freckles Bar 18.180

5/9 29 Roberts, Randi Captains Blue Tilley 18.200

5/9 126 Fletcher, Sallie Bueno John Dandy 18.273

5/9 31 Hunt, Delena TD Classic Dash 18.281

5/9 80 Neal, Madison Rugger 18.283  

5/9 79 Harrison, Tina Pops 18.298

5/9 76 Tennison, Jayme Devilsh Dundee 18.392  

5/9 2 Self, Melanie CLW Sonny Dee Sadie 18.469 5D $163.30

5/9 133 Laurence, Nicole Famous Bond 18.487 127.58$   

5/9 117 Ledford, Montie Carmacks Rebel 18.542 91.85$      

5/9 49 Miller, Kayla China King Bandicoot 18.567 76.55$      

5/9 108 Parker, Rose Frenchy 18.744 51.03$      

5/9 40 Keeping, CoCo Addie 18.776

5/9 83 Johnson, Annie Big Jake 18.880

5/9 77 McManan, Jay Jay A Cats Playmate 19.002

5/9 60 Newbould, Tina Skeeter 19.010

5/9 38 Martinez, Daniella Rowdy 19.196

5/9 66 Layman, Halee Show M Im A Streaker 19.225

5/9 51 Boegner, Kristian Mr Magik Man 19.382

5/9 48 Self, Melanie Ole Mans Aloha 19.586

5/9 69 Doty, Brittany Apto Be Royal 20.043  

5/9 18 Doggett, Kathy AKA Heavy 21.943

5/9 45 Doty, Haley Gypsy 22.029  

5/9 85 Godinez, Whitney Troubled Perks 22.729

5/9 27 Freund, Kellen Tinky's Blushing 16.269+5

5/9 67 Carter, Mary Aspecial Firewater 16.682+5

5/9 134 Forest, Sidney Gray Pony 16.724+5

5/9 61 Randle, Kim Lil Red Toronado 16.881+5

5/9 34 Randle, Kim Streakin Sonora 16.934+5

5/9 90 Little, Willie French Oleo 16.994+5

5/9 136 Balch, Ashlee King 17.133+5  

5/9 10 Harrison, Tina Fiestas Gotta Bug 17.134+5

5/9 68 Nicholas, Lisa NMD ChestersLILBunny 17.226+5

5/9 104 Britt, Stephanie Shanias Pepto 17.242+5

5/9 36 Renato, Carlos Ivan 17.243+5

5/9 8 Boegner, Kristian Yellowstone 17.257+5

5/9 106 Dunlap, Brooke Charlie Brown 17.485+5  
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5/9 22 Piatak, Allison Blazin Red Bentley 17.495+5

5/9 23 Hunt, Kathy God's Gift to Kathy 17.729+5

5/9 13 Ann Wyatt Chili 17.900+5

5/9 52 Shelley, Ashley Jag 17.970+5

5/9 70 Frasier, Deb RGR Liar Liar 18.206+5

5/9 140 Jorgensen, Michelle Good Lookin 18.285+10

5/9 24 Walker, Kathie The Last Prince 18.398+5

5/9 84 Kerkhoff, Angelia Total Comotion 18.518+5

5/9 137 Diaz, Sydnee Neacy 21.751+10  

5/9 3 Craig, Amye Flaming Royalty NT

5/9 115 Schroedter, Linda Famous Cowboy NT

5/9 116 Blach, Ashley BB's Angel From Above NT  

5/9 95 Diaz, Sydnee Coon NT  


